
LOT 242
HERON ISLES PHASE 1 REPLAT
PB 7/152

DOUCETTE MARSHALL R & ANNIE L
96031 STONEY GLEN COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0740-0242-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

208,950
3,742
55,000

267,692
94,240

173,452
HX HB 50,000

123,452
267,692

0

258,287

2591/1499 9/16/2022 WD Q I 01 367,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESKO KEITH

DOUCETTE MARSHALL R

2485/0496 7/27/2021 WD Q I 01 272,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELLI BENJAMIN J & CH

LESKO KEITH
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B1429227 CO ISSUED 0 12/19/2014

B1429227 NEW CONSTR 189,920 08/01/2014

2023HX Base Yr

96031 STONEY GLEN CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,722 133.5400 126.86 218,453 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.35 95.65

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1490

BAS 1,490 100 1,490 180,799

FGR 390 55 214 25,967

FOP 32 30 10 1,214

PTO 160 5 8 971

2,072 1,722 208,950

BAS=[YR=2014]  W4 PTO=[YR=2014]  N10 W16 S10 E16 $ W32 S52
E12 FOP=[YR=2014]  E4 FGR=[YR=2014]  S2 E20 N18 W6 N3 W10 S3
W4 S16 $ N8 W4 S8 $ N8 E4 N8 E4 N3 E10 S3 E6N36 $.
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16

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 606.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2014 2014 3 95 3,742

3,742

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


